Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Fleet

[olan |

Division

BN ILCA4 R 74l

HEAWAM ILCA4 R 74l

BN ILCA4 R 74l

HEAWAM ILCA4 R 74l

BN ILCA4 R 74l
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Results are final as of 20:48 on April 14, 2025

B ATNAY ILCA 4 B Zr+2H /ILCA 4 Women Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

ILCA4 F

ILCA4 F

ILCA4 F

ILCA4 F

ILCA4 F

SailNo

TPE 210476

TPE 223469

TPE 223467

TPE 214516

_DNC

Club

SRR PR TAARER

EESRPEFIAALER

SRR PR TAARER

BROERERT

ROERERE T

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

HelmName HelmSex

TR

WA

B

BrekSF

E'8

R1 R2
(2.0) 1.0
1.0 (2.0)
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
58 Sk

www.sailwave.com

R3 R4
1.0 2.0
2.0 1.0
(40) 3.0
30 (6.0

UFD)
6.0 6.0
DNC

RS

1.0

2.0

3.0

Total

7.0

8.0

16.0

21.0

Nett

5.0

6.0

12.0

15.0

24.0




